Rhopoint Instruments Ltd.
Rhopoint House • Enviro 21 Park • Queensway Avenue South
St Leonards on Sea • TN38 9AG   UK
Web: www.hanatekinstruments.com  • Main Office: +44 (0)1424 739 623
OPERATING MANUAL
RUB AND ABRASION TESTER
2
Contents

Spares
Product Order Code
Wet rub head (includes 5 pads) HAN-B1002RT4HEAD-W
Scratch head (includes 5 pads) HAN-B1002RT4HEAD-S
Pack of 50 scratch pads, self adhesive, 50mm HAN-H-RT-PAD50S/50
Pack of 50 wet rub pads, self adhesive, 50mm HAN-H-RT-PAD50W/50
Power pack HAN-H-PSU RUB 30v
Rub Tester Foam pads 115mm pack of 5 HAN-H-RT-PAD115/5
Rub Tester Foam pads 50mm pack of 10 HAN-H-RT-PAD50/10
For any service or repair quires contact HANATEK instruments:
Tel:   +44 (0)1424 739623
Email:  support@hanatekinstruments.com
Web Site: www.hanatekinstruments.com